
BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

BK. Powerlifting Equipped 2012 BW SQ BE DL TOT POINTS

1 - 44 KG Van Casteren Hanne Gilberts 14 T1 40,0 55 32,5 77,5 165 196,98

1 - 63 KG Wuyts Helen Gilbert 21 JR 62,4 160 95 190 445 370,42

1 - 80 KG Dechamps Nadege Castors 16 T2 76,3 170 110 160 440 313,59

1 52 KG De Lauw Luc Planet Fitness 47 M2 51,0 80 85 110 275 267,69

1 56 KG Vermeulen Sven Iso Gym 20 JR 55,1 110 105 145 360 320,62
110

1 67,5 KG Bruneel Angelo Isogym 19 T3 63,9 130 90 160 380 290,17
1 67,5 KG Houbracken Kim Gilberts Gym 29 SR 67,3 172,5 132,5 197,5 502,5 365,72
2 67,5 KG Van Den Abeele Tim Gilberts Gym 24 SR 62,2 155 130 172,5 457,5 358,63

1 75 KG Cuylle Angelo Isogym 19 T3 73,4 195 115,5 212,5 522,5 353,21
117,5

1 75 KG Jacmart Jeremy Castors 21 JR 70,6 180 115 190 485 338,53
1 75 KG Hallewaert Bart Isogym 43 M1 75,0 222,5 138 242,5 602,5 400,36

1 82,5 KG Sudarminto Indra Planet Fitness 21 JR 76,6 265 170 220 655 428,17
173

2 82,5 KG Soenens Gillis Isogym 22 JR 78,1 170 142,5 205 517,5 333,37

1 90 KG Dejans Angelo KBBC 24 SR 86,1 130 135 200 465 279,84
1 90 KG Janssen Geert Gilberts Gym 44 M1 83,1 160 140 190 490 301,94
1 90 KG Verbeke Beny Isogym 47 M2 86,0 245 130 275 650 391,43
1 90 KG Theyssens Martin Elite Gym Gent 73 M7 89,0 125 110 147,5 382,5 225,41

1 100 KG Velghe Jonas Isogym 20 JR 96,6 220 135 220 575 323,73
1 100 KG Vermote Gianni Isogym 40 M1 99,4 272,5 170 250,5 692,5 384,68

177,5

1 125 KG Golsteyn Bart Isogym 47 M2 120,1 200 150 180 530 279,26
1 125 KG Van Hove Gilbert Castors 62 M5 118,2 40 40 190 270 142,72

1 145 KG Dechamps Sebastien Castors 19 T3 130,7 300 215,5 287,5 802,5 412,57
1 145 KG Dechamps Jerome Castors 24 SR 128,8 250 220 300,5 770 397,63

225,5

Nat Record World Record

European Record Best Lifter
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BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS - 44 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Van Casteren Hanne 9/12/2012 55 Van Castere n Hanne 9/12/2012 32,5 Van Casteren Hanne 9/12/2012 77 ,5 Van Casteren Hanne 9/12/2012 165

T2 (16-17) Van Casteren Hanne 9/12/2012 55 Desmet Cind y 11/11/1997 40,5 Van Casteren Hanne 9/12/2012 77,5 Van Casteren Hanne 9/12/2012 165

T3 (18-19) 65 Desmet Cindy 11/11/1997 40,5 75 180

JR (20-23) 75 45 85 205

SR (24-39) 85 50 90 220

M1 (40-44) 75 45 85 205

M2 (45-49) 65 40 75 180

M3 (50-54) 50 32,5 60 142,5

M4 (55-59) 45 30 50 125

M5 (60-64) 45 25 45 110

M6 (65-69) 45 25 45 110

M7 (70-74) 45 25 45 110

M8 (74-79) 45 25 45 110

M9 (80-84) 45 25 45 110

WOMENS - 47,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 47,5 32,5 50 130

T2 (16-17) 60 35 65 165

T3 (18-19) 70 42,5 80 192,5

JR (20-23) 80 47,5 92,5 220

SR (24-39) 92,5 Colijn Brigitte 22/05/1994 70 Colijn Brigitte 22/05 /1994 100 Colijn Brigitte 22/05/1994 255

M1 (40-44) 80 47,5 92,5 220

M2 (45-49) 70 42,5 80 192,5

M3 (50-54) 55 35 65 155

M4 (55-59) 50 32,5 60 137,5

M5 (60-64) 50 27,5 50 122,5

M6 (65-69) 50 27,5 50 122,5

M7 (70-74) 50 27,5 50 122,5

M8 (74-79) 50 27,5 50 122,5

M9 (80-84) 50 27,5 50 122,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS - 50,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 50 35 55 140

T2 (16-17) 65 Dufransne Céline 23/03/2005 37,5 Dufransne Céline 23/ 03/2005 75 175

T3 (18-19) 75 45 85 205

JR (20-23) 85 50 100 235

SR (24-39) 100 55 100 255

M1 (40-44) 85 50 100 235

M2 (45-49) 75 45 85 205

M3 (50-54) 60 37,5 70 167,5

M4 (55-59) 55 35 65 150

M5 (60-64) 55 30 55 135

M6 (65-69) 55 30 55 135

M7 (70-74) 55 30 55 135

M8 (74-79) 55 30 55 135

M9 (80-84) 55 30 55 135

WOMENS - 53 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 52,5 37,5 60 150

T2 (16-17) 70 40 75 185

T3 (18-19) 80 47,5 90 217,5

JR (20-23) 90 52,5 107,5 250

SR (24-39) Plouvier N. 22/05/1994 130 Plouvier N. 22/05/ 1994 67,5 Plouvier N. 22/05/1994 142,5 Plouvier N. 22/05/ 1994 337,5

M1 (40-44) Plouvier N. 22/05/1994 130 Plouvier N. 22/05/ 1994 67,5 Plouvier N. 22/05/1994 142,5 Plouvier N. 22/05/ 1994 337,5

M2 (45-49) 80 47,5 90 217,5

M3 (50-54) 65 40 75 180

M4 (55-59) 60 37,5 70 162,5

M5 (60-64) 60 32,5 60 147,5

M6 (65-69) 60 32,5 60 147,5

M7 (70-74) 60 32,5 60 147,5

M8 (74-79) 60 32,5 60 147,5

M9 (80-84) 60 32,5 60 147,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS - 55,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 55 40 65 160

T2 (16-17) 75 42,5 80 195

T3 (18-19) 85 50 95 230

JR (20-23) Legouy Asia 8/06/1997 105 55 Legouy Asia 8/06/1997 115 Legouy Asia 8/06/1997 267,5

SR (24-39) 115 60 125 300

M1 (40-44) 95 55 115 265

M2 (45-49) 85 50 95 230

M3 (50-54) 67,5 42,5 80 190

M4 (55-59) 65 40 75 175

M5 (60-64) 65 35 65 160

M6 (65-69) 65 35 65 160

M7 (70-74) 65 35 65 160

M8 (74-79) 65 35 65 160

M9 (80-84) 65 35 65 160

WOMENS - 58,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 57,5 42,5 70 170

T2 (16-17) Wuyts Helen 26/10/2008 142,5 Wuyts Helen 26/1 0/2008 72,5 Wuyts Helen 26/10/2008 155 Wuyts Helen 26/10/ 2008 370

T3 (18-19) Wuyts Helen 23/05/2010 155 Wuyts Helen 23/05/ 2010 90 Wuyts Helen 23/05/2010 175 Wuyts Helen 23/05/2010 420

JR (20-23) Wuyts Helen 23/05/2010 155 Wuyts Helen 23/05/ 2010 90 Wuyts Helen 13/11/2011 182,5 Wuyts Helen 23/05/20 10 420

SR (24-39) Wuyts Helen 23/05/2010 155 Wuyts Helen 23/05/ 2010 90 Wuyts Helen 13/11/2011 185,2 Wuyts Helen 23/05/20 10 420

M1 (40-44) 100 57,5 122,5 280

M2 (45-49) 90 52,5 Bouillon Josette ? 102,5 242,5

M3 (50-54) Bouillon Josette 10/05/1998 70 45 Bouillon Josette ? 102,5 217,5

M4 (55-59) 70 42,5 80 187,5

M5 (60-64) 70 37,5 70 172,5

M6 (65-69) 70 37,5 70 172,5

M7 (70-74) 70 37,5 70 172,5

M8 (74-79) 70 37,5 70 172,5

M9 (80-84) 70 37,5 70 172,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS - 63 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 60 45 75 180

T2 (16-17) 85 47,5 90 215

T3 (18-19) Wuyts Helen 15/11/2009 155 Wuyts Helen 12/12/ 2009 87,5 Wuyts Helen 12/12/2009 175 Wuyts Helen 12/12/20 09 412,5

JR (20-23) Wuyts Helen 9/12/2012 160 Wuyts Helen 9/12/20 12 95 Wuyts Helen 9/12/2012 190 Wuyts Helen 9/12/2012 445

SR (24-39) Wuyts Helen 9/12/2012 160 Wuyts Helen 9/12/20 12 95 Wuyts Helen 9/12/2012 190 Wuyts Helen 9/12/2012 445

M1 (40-44) 105 60 130 295

M2 (45-49) 95 55 105 255

M3 (50-54) 80 47,5 90 230

M4 (55-59) 75 45 85 200

M5 (60-64) 75 40 75 185

M6 (65-69) 75 40 75 185

M7 (70-74) 75 40 75 185

M8 (74-79) 75 40 75 185

M9 (80-84) 75 40 75 185

WOMENS - 70 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 62,5 47,5 80 190

T2 (16-17) Lambert Marie-Laure 23/03/2005 105 Lambert M arie-Laure 23/03/2005 62,5 Lambert Marie-Laure 23/03/20 05 135 Lambert Marie-Laure 23/03/2005 302,5

T3 (18-19) Lambert Marie-Laure 23/03/2005 105 Lambert M arie-Laure 23/03/2005 62,5 Lambert Marie-Laure 23/03/20 05 135 Lambert Marie-Laure 23/03/2005 302,5

JR (20-23) 110 Lambert Marie-Laure 23/03/2005 62,5 137,5 310

SR (24-39) Morales Laurence 16/02/1991 142,5 Morales La urence 16/02/1991 75 Morales Laurence 16/02/1991 160 Mora les Laurence 16/02/1991 377,5

M1 (40-44) 110 62,5 137,5 310

M2 (45-49) L.V 17/10/2010 100 57,5 L.V 17/10/2010 117,5 L.V 17/10/2010 270

M3 (50-54) L.V 17/10/2010 100 L.V 26/11/2011 55 L.V 17/1 0/2010 117,5 L.V 17/10/2010 270

M4 (55-59) 80 47,5 90 212,5

M5 (60-64) 80 42,5 80 197,5

M6 (65-69) 80 42,5 80 197,5

M7 (70-74) 80 42,5 80 197,5

M8 (74-79) 80 42,5 80 197,5

M9 (80-84) 80 42,5 80 197,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS - 80 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Dechamps Nadege 26/11/2011 165 Dechamps Nad ege 26/11/2011 109,5 Dechamps Nadege 26/11/2011 155 Dec hamps Nadege 26/11/2011 422,5

T2 (16-17) Dechamps Nadege 9/12/2012 170 Dechamps Nade ge 9/12/2012 110 Dechamps Nadege 9/12/2012 160 Dechamps  Nadege 9/12/2012 440

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Nadege 9/12/2012 170 Dechamps Nade ge 9/12/2012 110 Dechamps Nadege 9/12/2012 160 Dechamps  Nadege 9/12/2012 440

JR (20-23) Dechamps Nadege 9/12/2012 170 Dechamps Nade ge 9/12/2012 110 Dechamps Nadege 9/12/2012 160 Dechamps  Nadege 9/12/2012 440

SR (24-39) Morales Laurence 9/10/1993 175 Dechamps Nade ge 9/12/2012 110 Morales Laurence 9/10/1993 170 Dechamps  Nadege 9/12/2012 440

M1 (40-44) 115 65 145 325

M2 (45-49) 105 60 115 280

M3 (50-54) 90 52,5 100 255

M4 (55-59) 85 50 95 225

M5 (60-64) 85 45 85 210

M6 (65-69) 85 45 85 210

M7 (70-74) 85 45 85 210

M8 (74-79) 85 45 85 210

M9 (80-84) 85 45 85 210

WOMENS - 90 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 67,5 52,5 90 210

T2 (16-17) 100 55 105 245

T3 (18-19) 110 62,5 120 292,5

JR (20-23) De Almeida Olivia 22/05/2004 125 De Almeida Olivia 22/05/2004 80 De Almeida Olivia 22/05/2004 155 De Almeida Olivia 22/05/2004 360

SR (24-39) 152,5 De Almeida Olivia 22/05/2004 80 Schaefs Martine 24 /03/1990 170 Schaefs Martine 24/03/1990 380

M1 (40-44) 120 67,5 152,5 340

M2 (45-49) 110 62,5 120 292,5

M3 (50-54) 95 55 105 267,5

M4 (55-59) 90 52,5 100 237,5

M5 (60-64) 90 47,5 90 222,5

M6 (65-69) 90 47,5 90 222,5

M7 (70-74) 90 47,5 90 222,5

M8 (74-79) 90 47,5 90 222,5

M9 (80-84) 90 47,5 90 222,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS + 90 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 90 55 115 260

T2 (16-17) 95 57,5 120 272,5

T3 (18-19) 100 62,5 135 297,5

JR (20-23) 105 77,5 150 332,5

SR (24-39) 110 87,5 162,5 360

M1 (40-44) 105 82,5 155 342,5

M2 (45-49) 100 75 150 325

M3 (50-54) 95 70 140 305

M4 (55-59) 90 65 130 285

M5 (60-64) 85 57,5 120 262,5

M6 (65-69) 80 55 115 250

M7 (70-74) 75 52,5 110 237,5

M8 (74-79) 75 52,5 110 237,5

M9 (80-84) 75 52,5 110 237,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 52 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 80 50 90 220

T2 (16-17) 90 55 105 250

T3 (18-19) 112,5 60 120 302,5

JR (20-23) Melis Joeri 10/05/1998 105 Melis Joeri 10/05/ 1998 60 Melis Joeri 10/05/1998 132,5 Melis Joeri 10/05/19 98 295

SR (24-39) 135 De Lauw Luc 9/12/2012 85 Melis Joeri 16/05/1999 147,5 350

M1 (40-44) 130 De Lauw Luc 9/12/2012 85 130 340

M2 (45-49) 125 De Lauw Luc 9/12/2012 85 125 330

M3 (50-54) 120 55 120 310

M4 (55-59) 100 50 100 250

M5 (60-64) 100 50 100 250

M6 (65-69) 100 50 100 250

M7 (70-74) 95 45 95 235

M8 (74-79) 95 45 95 235

M9 (80-84)

MEN - 56 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Van Glabeke Nick 22/10/1998 80 Van Glabeke N ick 22/10/1998 50 Van Glabeke Nick 22/10/1998 130 Van Gla beke Nick 22/10/1998 260

T2 (16-17) Guyaux Sebastien 30/05/2009 117,5 Guyaux Seb astien 30/05/2009 62,5 Van Glabeke Nick 16/05/1999 130 Gu yaux Sebastien 30/05/2009 297,5

T3 (18-19) Ooms Glen 8/06/1997 122,5 Ooms Glen 8/06/1997 77,5 Ooms Glen 8/06/1997 140 Ooms Glen 8/06/1997 340

JR (20-23) 137,5 Vermeulen Sven 9/12/2012 110 Delmotte F 30/04/1995 150 Vermeulen Sven 9/12/2012 360

SR (24-39) 142,5 Vermeulen Sven 9/12/2012 110 160 390

M1 (40-44) 140 85 150 370

M2 (45-49) 135 80 140 355

M3 (50-54) 130 75 130 340

M4 (55-59) 107,5 55 107,5 270

M5 (60-64) 107,5 55 107,5 270

M6 (65-69) 107,5 55 107,5 270

M7 (70-74) 100 50 100 250

M8 (74-79) 100 50 100 250

M9 (80-84)

NIEUW / NOUVEAU RECORD 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 60 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Couturiaux Ludovic 25/05/2003 110 Couturiaux  Ludovic 25/05/2003 77,5 Nols Olivier 22/10/1998 147,5 Co uturiaux Ludovic 25/05/2003 320

T2 (16-17) De Vissher Geovanni 17/10/2010 125 De Visshe r Geovanni 17/10/2010 80 De Vissher Geovanni 17/10/2010 170 De Vissher Geovanni 17/10/2010 367,5

T3 (18-19) De Vissher Geovanni 17/10/2010 125 Pirsoul M iguel 20/05/1995 90 De Vissher Geovanni 17/10/2010 170 De  Vissher Geovanni 17/10/2010 367,5

JR (20-23) 140 Pirsoul Miguel 20/05/1995 90 De Vissher Geovanni 17/ 10/2010 170 De Vissher Geovanni 17/10/2010 367,5

SR (24-39) Angioi J 22/05/1994 120 Delmotte F 20/05/1996 97,5 De Vissher Geovanni 17/10/2010 170 Delmotte F 20/05 /1996 370

M1 (40-44) 165 110 165 440

M2 (45-49) 140 90 140 370

M3 (50-54) 140 80 140 360

M4 (55-59) 115 60 115 290

M5 (60-64) 115 60 115 290

M6 (65-69) 115 60 115 290

M7 (70-74) 105 55 105 265

M8 (74-79) 105 55 105 265

M9 (80-84)

MEN - 67,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Eechout Laurens 12/12/2009 112,5 Thys Renaud 10/05/1998 67,5 Dereppe Justin 5/05/2001 135 Dereppe Jus tin 5/05/2001 300

T2 (16-17) Mignolet Geoffrey 26/11/2011 205 Mignolet Ge offrey 26/11/2011 132,5 Mignolet Geoffrey 26/11/2011 230 Mignolet Geoffrey 26/11/2011 562,5

T3 (18-19) Mignolet Geoffrey 26/11/2011 205 Mignolet Ge offrey 26/11/2011 132,5 Mignolet Geoffrey 26/11/2011 230 Mignolet Geoffrey 26/11/2011 562,5

JR (20-23) Mignolet Geoffrey 26/11/2011 205 Mignolet Ge offrey 26/11/2011 132,5 Mignolet Geoffrey 26/11/2011 230 Mignolet Geoffrey 26/11/2011 562,5

SR (24-39) Goffin Vincent 25/06/2006 222,5 Goffin Vince nt 25/06/2006 150,5 Goffin Vincent 25/03/2006 232,5 Goffi n Vincent 25/06/2006 600

M1 (40-44) Van den Eynden Luc 23/06/2001 190 Van Den Ey nden Luc 23/06/2001 125 Van den Eynden Luc 22/10/1998 19 0 Van den Eynden Luc 23/06/2001 500

M2 (45-49) Callemeyn Johny 28/05/2000 165 Callemeyn Joh ny 22/05/2004 107,5 Callemeyn Johny 28/05/2000 180 Callem eyn Johny 28/05/2000 450

M3 (50-54) Callemeyn Johny 22/05/2004 152,5 Callemeyn J ohny 22/05/2004 107,5 Callemeyn Johny 26/05/2007 172,5 Ca llemeyn Johny 22/05/2004 430

M4 (55-59) Bruylant Jean-Cl. 5/05/2001 85 Bruylant Jean -Cl. 5/05/2001 103 Bruylant Jean-Cl. 5/05/2001 120 Bruyla nt Jean-Cl. 5/05/2001 307,5

M5 (60-64) 115 65 115 310

M6 (65-69) 122,5 65 112,5 310

M7 (70-74) 110 60 110 280

M8 (74-79) 110 60 110 280

M9 (80-84)

NIEUW / NOUVEAU RECORD 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 75 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Eeckhout Laurens 12/06/2011 162,5 Eeckhout L aurens 12/06/2011 115 Eeckhout Laurens 12/06/2011 172,5 E eckhout Laurens 12/06/2011 450

T2 (16-17) Eeckhout Laurens 12/06/2011 162,5 Eeckhout L aurens 12/06/2011 115 Cocu David 16/05/1999 200 Cocu Davi d 16/05/1999 460

T3 (18-19) Cuylle Angelo 9/12/2012 195 Cuylle Angelo 9 /12/2012 117,5 Cuylle Angelo 9/12/2012 212,5 Cuylle Ang elo 9/12/2012 522,5

JR (20-23) Sudarminto Indra 26/11/2011 267,5 Sudarminto  Indra 28/10/2012 170 Sudarminto Indra 26/11/2011 278 Sud arminto Indra 28/10/2012 710

SR (24-39) Mezzanotte Francis 1/07/1990 277,5 Sudarminto Indra 28/10/2012 170 Mezzanotte Francis 1/07/1990 290 Sudar minto Indra 28/10/2012 710

M1 (40-44) Remy Roger 10/11/1997 230 Hallewaert Bart 9/1 2/2012 138 Remy Roger 10/11/1997 252,5 Hallewaert Bart 9/ 12/2012 602,5

M2 (45-49) Remy Roger 16/05/1999 227,5 Callemeyn Johny 1 7/10/2010 122,5 Remy Roger 16/05/1999 242,5 Remy Roger 16 /05/1999 590

M3 (50-54) Callemeyn Johny 23/03/2005 170 Callemeyn Joh ny 17/10/2010 122,5 Callemeyn Johny 12/12/2009 183 Callem eyn Johny 12/12/2009 472,5

M4 (55-59) Callemeyn Johny 12/12/2009 170 Callemeyn Joh ny 17/10/2010 122,5 Callemeyn Johny 12/12/2009 183 Callem eyn Johny 12/12/2009 472,5

M5 (60-64) 130 Bruylant Jean-Cl. 8/06/2002 112,5 130 Bruylant Jean-Cl. 8/06/2002 332,5

M6 (65-69) 130 70 130 330

M7 (70-74) 115 65   115 295

M8 (74-79) 115 65 115 295

M9 (80-84)

MEN - 82,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Borgers Sebastien 10/06/2000 215 Borgers Seb astien 10/06/2000 130 Borgers Sebastien 10/06/2000 260 Bo rgers Sebastien 10/06/2000 605

T2 (16-17) Servotte Geoffrey 10/05/1998 235 Borgers Seb astien 5/05/2001 143 Borgers Sebastien 5/05/2001 263 Borg ers Sebastien 21/10/2000 612,5

T3 (18-19) Servotte Geoffrey 10/10/1998 260,5 Borgers S ebastien 5/05/2001 143 Borgers Sebastien 5/05/2001 263 Bo rgers Sebastien 21/10/2000 612,5

JR (20-23) Servotte Geoffrey 23/06/2001 290 Sudarminto Indra 9/12/2012 173 Borgers Sebastien 5/05/2001 263 Servo tte Geoffrey 23/06/2001 697,5

SR (24-39) Mezzanotte Francis 28/01/1990 290 Sudarminto I ndra 9/12/2012 173 Verbeke Beny 25/05/2003 320 Mezzanotte F rancis 28/01/1990 740

M1 (40-44) Verbeke Beny 11/12/2005 270 Blieck Christian 25/03/2006 162,5 Verbeke Beny 25/06/2006 300 Verbeke Ben y 25/06/2006 710

M2 (45-49) Blieck Christian 25/03/2006 250 Blieck Chris tian 25/03/2006 162,5 R.R. 255 Blieck Christian 25/03/2006 662,5

M3 (50-54) R.R. 235 Vanderstraeten S. 25/05/2003 155 R.R. 255 R.R. 615

M4 (55-59) R.R. 235 R.R. 127,5 R.R. 255 R.R. 615

M5 (60-64) Theyssens Martin 21/10/2000 147,5 De Baere W illy 23/03/2005 105,5 De Baere Willy 23/03/2005 175 De Ba ere Willy 23/03/2005 415

M6 (65-69) 137,5 75 137,5 350

M7 (70-74) 120 65 120 310

M8 (74-79) 120 65 120 310

M9 (80-84)

NIEUW / NOUVEAU RECORD 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 90 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 140 75 150 365

T2 (16-17) 140 90 150 380

T3 (18-19) Servotte Geoffrey 29/08/1999 300 Servotte Ge offrey 29/08/1999 162,5 Servotte Geoffrey 16/05/1999 240 Servotte Geoffrey 29/08/1999 702,5

JR (20-23) Servotte Geoffrey 29/08/1999 300 Bilican Ohr an 21/10/2000 195 Mombert Frank 1/05/1993 312,5 Bilican O hran 21/10/2000 730

SR (24-39) Servotte Geoffrey 29/08/1999 300 Bilican Ohr an 21/10/2000 195 Verbeke Benny 8/06/2002 322,5 Verbeke B enny 8/06/2002 747,5

M1 (40-44) Verbeke beny 25/03/2006 260 Vanderstraeten S . 8/06/2002 152,5 Verbeke beny 25/03/2006 315,5 Verbeke b eny 25/03/2006 720

M2 (45-49) Verbeke beny 26/11/2011 252,5 Vanderstraeten  S. 8/06/2002 152,5 Verbeke beny 17/10/2010 300 Verbeke b eny 13/11/2011 687,5

M3 (50-54) Goppel R. 4/03/1989 190 Palazzo Vincent 26/05/2 000 142,5 Goppel R. 4/03/1989 220 Goppel R. 4/03/1989 530

M4 (55-59) Blaise M. 22/05/1994 190 Palazzo Vincent 28/05/ 2000 142,5 Blaise M. 22/05/1994 210 Palazzo Vincent 28/05/2 000 517,5

M5 (60-64) Theyssens Martin 25/03/2006 173 Dieu Noel 10/ 05/1998 125 Dieu Noel 10/05/1998 192,5 Dieu Noel 10/05/19 98 490

M6 (65-69) Theyssens Martin 25/03/2006 173 Theyssens Ma rtin 26/05/2007 133 Theyssens Martin 25/03/2006 170 Theys sens Martin 26/05/2007 452,5

M7 (70-74) Theyssens Martin 12/12/2009 161,5 Theyssens Martin 12/12/2009 122,5 Theyssens Martin 12/12/2009 155 T heyssens Martin 12/12/2009 432,5

M8 (74-79) 125 75 125 325

M9 (80-84)

MEN - 100 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Lemaire F. 12/11/1996 105 Lemaire F. 12/11/19 96 90 Lemaire F. 12/11/1996 140 Lemaire F. 12/11/1996 325

T2 (16-17) 150 95 157,5 402,5

T3 (18-19) 195 105 190 490

JR (20-23) Servotte Geoffrey 5/05/2001 300,5 Bilican Oh ran 5/05/2001 187,5 Servotte Geoffrey 5/05/2001 252,5 Ser votte Geoffrey 5/05/2001 730

SR (24-39) Servotte Geoffrey 5/05/2001 300,5 Mombert Fr ank Reading 190 Mombert Frank 1/06/1998 327,5 Mombert Fra nk 1/06/1998 800

M1 (40-44) Vermote Gianni 9/12/2012 272,5 Vermote Giann i 9/12/2012 177,5 Vermote Gianni 9/12/2012 250,5 Vermote Gianni 9/12/2012 692,5

M2 (45-49) Goppel R. 3/05/1992 250 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 1 50 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 250 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 622,5

M3 (50-54) Goppel R. 3/05/1992 250 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 1 50 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 250 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 622,5

M4 (55-59) Goppel R. 3/05/1992 250 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 1 50 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 250 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 622,5

M5 (60-64) Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 230 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 150 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 250 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 622,5

M6 (65-69) Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 230 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 150 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 250 Dieu Noel 10/06/2000 622,5

M7 (70-74) 130 80 130 340

M8 (74-79) 130 80 130 340

M9 (80-84)

NIEUW / NOUVEAU RECORD 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 110 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 160 95 160 415

T2 (16-17) 160 100 165 422,5

T3 (18-19) 205 Van Roy Yannick 12/12/2009 137,5 Van Roy Yannick 12/ 12/2009 225 Van Roy Yannick 12/12/2009 552,5

JR (20-23) Van Nijlen Filip 5/05/2001 250 Van Nijlen Fi lip 5/05/2001 215 Van Nijlen Filip 5/05/2001 250 Van Nijl en Filip 5/05/2001 715

SR (24-39) Vermote Gianni 26/11/2008 295,5 Malotteau Je an-Louis 12/12/2009 215,5 Mombert Frank 5/05/2001 326 Mom bert Frank 19/10/2002 787,5

M1 (40-44) Leonard Michel 16/05/1999 250 Malotteau Jean-Louis12/12/0921/10/2000 215,5 Vanhaverbeke J. 10/05/1998 255 Leonard Michel 16/05/1999 650

M2 (45-49) Leonard Michel 16/05/1999 250 Malotteau Jean-Louis12/12/0921/10/2000 215,5 Vanhaverbeke J. 22/10/1998 252,5 Leonar d Michel 16/05/1999 650

M3 (50-54) Leonard Michel 16/05/1999 250 Dieu Noel 21/10 /2000 160 Vanhaverbeke J. 22/10/1998 252,5 Leonard Miche l 16/05/1999 650

M4 (55-59) Leonard Michel 22/05/2004 220,5 Dieu Noel 21/ 10/2000 160 Dieu Noel 21/10/2000 245 Dieu Noel 21/10/2000 625

M5 (60-64) Dieu Noel 21/10/2000 220 Dieu Noel 21/10/2000 160 Dieu Noel 21/10/2000 245 Dieu Noel 21/10/2000 625

M6 (65-69) Dieu Noel 21/10/2000 220 Dieu Noel 21/10/2000 160 Dieu Noel 21/10/2000 245 Dieu Noel 21/10/2000 625

M7 (70-74) 135 85 85 355

M8 (74-79) 135 85 85 355

M9 (80-84)

MEN - 125 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Dechamps Sebastien 26/10/2008 260 Dechamps S ebastien 26/10/2008 130,5 Dechamps Sebastien 26/10/2008 240 Dechamps Sebastien 26/10/2008 620

T2 (16-17) Dechamps Sebastien 23/05/2010 310 Dechamps S ebastien 23/05/2010 175 Dechamps Sebastien 23/05/2010 28 2,5 Dechamps Sebastien 23/05/2010 767,5

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Sebastien 23/05/2010 310 Van Nijlen  Filip 21/10/2000 220 Dechamps Jérôme 26/05/2007 290 Dech amps Sebastien 23/05/2010 767,5

JR (20-23) Dechamps Sebastien 23/05/2010 310 Van Nijlen  Filip 21/10/2000 220 Dechamps Jérôme 12/06/2011 300,5 De champs Jérôme 17/10/2010 790

SR (24-39) C.J 377,5 Van Nijlen Filip 21/10/2000 220 C.J 305 C.J 900

M1 (40-44) C.J 375 C.J 220 C.J 305 C.J 900

M2 (45-49) C.J 375 C.J 220 C.J 305 C.J 900

M3 (50-54) Vanhaverbeke J. 16/05/1999 215 Vanhaverbeke J. 16/05/1999 147,5 Vanhaverbeke J. 16/05/1999 242,5 Vanh averbeke J. 16/05/1999 605

M4 (55-59) 180 135 Van Hove Gilbert 9/12/2012 190 487,5

M5 (60-64) 167,5 92,5 Van Hove Gilbert 9/12/2012 190 427,5

M6 (65-69) 167,5 92,5 167,5 427,5

M7 (70-74) 140 90 140 370

M8 (74-79) 140 90 140 370

M9 (80-84)

NIEUW / NOUVEAU RECORD 

Update : 09 - 12 - 2012 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 145 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 180 105 180 465

T2 (16-17) Dechamps Sebastien 27/06/2010 292,5 Dechamps  Sebastien 27/06/2010 162,5 Dechamps Sebastien 27/06/20 10 280 Dechamps Sebastien 27/06/2010 735

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Sebastien 27/05/2012 320 Dechamps S ebastien 9/12/2012 215,5 Dechamps Sebastien 27/05/2012 2 90 Dechamps Sebastien 27/05/2012 825

JR (20-23) Dechamps Sebastien 27/05/2012 320 Dechamps S ebastien 9/12/2012 215,5 Dechamps Jerome 26/10/2008 300 D echamps Sebastien 27/05/2012 825

SR (24-39) Dechamps Jerome 27/05/2012 330 Dechamps Jero me 9/12/2012 225,5 Dechamps Jerome 9/12/2012 300,5 Decham ps Jerome 27/05/2012 835

M1 (40-44) 260 Goovaerts Marc 17/10/2010 155 260 685

M2 (45-49) 245 Goovaerts Marc 17/10/2010 155 Goovaerts Marc 17/10/2 010 250 620

M3 (50-54) 230 Goovaerts Marc 17/10/2010 155 Goovaerts Marc 17/10/2 010 250 600

M4 (55-59) 190 140 190 510

M5 (60-64) 175 95 175 445

M6 (65-69) 175 95 175 445

M7 (70-74) 145 95 145 385

M8 (74-79) 145 95 145 385

M9 (80-84)

MEN + 145 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 185 107,5 185 477,5

T2 (16-17) 185 115 185 475

T3 (18-19) 230 120 225 540

JR (20-23) 250 130 235 515

SR (24-39) Dechamps Fabrice 10/05/1998 315 180 Dechamps Fabrice 10/05/1998 280 Dechamps Fabrice 10/ 05/1998 757,5

M1 (40-44) 250 150 250 650

M2 (45-49) 250 150 250 630

M3 (50-54) 240 145 240 625

M4 (55-59) 195 145 195 530

M5 (60-64) 182,5 97,5 182,5 462,5

M6 (65-69) 182,5 97,5 182,5 462,5

M7 (70-74) 150 97,5 150 400

M8 (74-79) 150 97,5 150 400

M9 (80-84)

NIEUW / NOUVEAU RECORD 
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